Operating Principle
STAND-ALONE CORELESS,
DIFFERENTIAL CURRENT SENSING
Accurately Measure 100A to >4000A without a Core or a U-Shaped Magnetic Shield
Contactless, lossless current sensing for busbar
and PCB applications.
• Automotive-grade IC ideal for EV applications such as
 traction motor in-phase current sensing and battery

Supply
Voltage (V)
Differential
Magnetic Input
Range, (G)
Sensitivity
Sens (Typ.)
(mV/G)
TA
(°C)
Packing
ACS37612LLUATR-005B5 5 ±400 5
-40 to +150
4000 pieces
per 13-inch reel
ACS37612LLUATR-010B5 5 ±200 10
ACS37612LLUATR-015B5 5 ±130 15
ACS37612LLUATR-015U5 5 0 to 265 15
ACS37612LLUATR-010B3 3.3 ±135 10
ACS37612 Selection Guide
ACS37610 Block Diagram
Part
Number
Nominal
Supply
Voltage (V)
Differential
Magnetic Input
Range (G)
Sensitivity
Typical
(mV/G)
Sensitivity
Trim Range
(mV/G)
TA (°C) Packing
ACS37610LLUA-005B5 5 ±400 5 2.5 to 7.5
-40 to +150
4000 pieces
per 13-inch reel
ACS37610LLUA-010B5 5 ±200 10 5 to 15
ACS37610LLUA-020B5 5 ±100 20 10 to 30
ACS37610LLUA-020U5 5 0 to 200 20 10 to 30
ACS37610LLUA-010B3 3.3 ±132 10 5 to 15
ACS37610 Selection Guide